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Competitor

Taavi Ehrpais
Ole Harald L. Kveseth
Siarhei Shkudrou
Marco Trabert
Harald Umgeher
Jaroslav Kukuc
Dystein Koht-Norbye
Markus Herzog
Gerhard Briechle
Arian Essenstam
David Dauphin
Gatis Brencis
Peter Grofcik
Viktar Zaremba
Valery Durovich
Josef Kucera
Bostjan Kobe
Maeda Tomohiro
Karl Ennemoser
Sinisa Varga
Istvan Juhéasz
Alex Poecker
Jukka Peramaki
Philipp Amstutz
Uli Huber
Jaroslav Perveka
Janos Gerdécs
Mark Edwards
Aleksandr Mallat
Vesa Kurki
Tomasz Bilski
Damir Pelko
Ténu Reinsalu
Benjamin Greber
Hubert Peters

Gediminas Stasitnas

Ranking list - Precision bucking

Individual class Professional

Country

Estonia
Norway
Belarus
Germany
Austria
Slovakia
Norway
Austria
Germany
Netherlands
France
Latvia
Slovakia
Belarus
Belarus
Czech Republic
Slovenia
Japan

Italy

Croatia
Hungary
Luxembourg
Finland
Switzerland
Germany
Slovakia
Hungary
United Kingdom
Russia
Finland
Poland
Slovenia
Estonia
Austria
Netherlands

Lithuania

) Husqvarna

Category  Prec.

Pro 160
Pro 154
Pro 156
Pro 154
Pro 158
Pro 156
Pro 152
Pro 152
Pro 152
Pro 150
Pro 156
Pro 158
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Pro 150
Pro 150
Pro 146
Pro 152
Pro 146
Pro 148
Pro 148
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Pro 146
Pro 144
Pro 140
Pro 152
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Pro 146
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Pro 144
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Pro 150
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Pro 148
Pro 146

Time

25.29
21.88
22.23
23.23
24.39
24.75
24.85
25.10
23.03
24.08
24.89
31.25
30.11
25.17
25.74
26.77
23.37
29.79
23.75
26.60
27.31
33.80
23.38
24.25
19.94
23.83
26.68
30.65
23.89
2741
2541
34.35
32.36
24.21
26.57
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Chainsaw brand

Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl 460

Stihl MS 460

Stihl 460

Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Stihl MS 460

Stihl 460

Jonsered CS 2171
Stihl 460

Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Husqgvarna 372 XPG
Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 460
Husqvarna 372 XP
Husqvarna 576 XP
Husqvarna 576 XP
Husqvarna 576 XP
Stihl MS 460

Stihl MS 460

Stihl 460

Husqgvarna 576 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl 460

Dolmar PS-7900
Husqgvarna 576 XP
Husqvarna 372 XP
Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Jonsered 2071

Stihl MS 460 Magnum
Husqvarna 372 XP
Jonsered CS 2171
Stihl MS 440

Stihl MS 460

Husqvarna 576 XP
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37 79  Romas Balcitnas Lithuania Pro 150 32.56 234 0 234 Husqvarna 576 XP
38 104  Juho Paananen Finland Pro 144 27.02 234 0 234 Husqvarna 570
39 15 | lagor Toninelli Italy Pro 140 22.53 234 0 234 Jonsered CS 2171
40 57 | Urs Amstutz Switzerland Pro 138 21.30 234 0 234 Husqvarna 576 XP
41 50 | Jean Michel Petitqueux France Pro 150 30.53 233 0 233 | Husqvarna 576 XP
42 53 | Ole Jagrgen Sigvartsen Norway Pro 150 30.88 233 0 233 Stihl 460
43 93  Aleksandr Sokolov Russia Pro 144 25.46 233 0 233 | Husqgvarna 576 XP
44 71 Davor Ivankovi¢ Croatia Pro 142 25.58 233 0 233 | Stihl MS 460
45 18  Andre Kreins Luxembourg Pro 148 30.46 232 0 232 Stihl 460
46 39  Robert Rittlinger Hungary Pro 146 28.60 231 0 231 | Stihl MS 460
47 72 | Predrag Solaja Croatia Pro 146 29.02 231 0 231 | Stihl MS 460
48 68 | Richard Elliott United Kingdom Pro 148 28.52 230 0 230 | Husqvarna 372
49 21 |lindfich Fazekas Czech Republic Pro 150 29.20 229 0 229  Husqvarna 576 XP
50 23 | Martin Pracek Czech Republic Pro 146 24.67 229 0 229  Husqvarna 576 XP
51 69  Peter Fox United Kingdom Pro 146 27.93 229 0 229 | Stihl MS 460
52 58 | Balz Recher Switzerland Pro 144 23.00 229 0 229 | Stihl MS 440
53 106  Sergiy Domashkin Ukraine Pro 144 28.68 229 0 229 Motor Sich 475 S
54 77 Milan Zuji¢ Serbia Pro 140 24.60 229 0 229 | Stihl MS 460
55 66 | Armin Tanner Liechtenstein Pro 138 26.23 229 0 229  Husqvarna 576 XP
56 64 | Martin Eggenberger Liechtenstein Pro 134 22.25 229 0 229  Stihl 460
57 108 | Sergii Zhuravel Ukraine Pro 146 28.77 228 0 228 | Stihl MS 461
58 80 | Tadas Guzevicius Lithuania Pro 144 30.11 228 0 228 | Husqvarna 576 XPG
59 89  Kamil Szarmach Poland Pro 140 27.23 227 0 227 | Makita DCS 7901
60 75  Goran Bojani¢ Serbia Pro 138 27.92 227 0 227 | Stihl MS 460
61 107  Volodymyr Kukhta Ukraine Pro 148 32.93 226 0 226 | Husqgvarna 576 XP
62 45  Kudo Kenichi Japan Pro 144 29.08 226 0 226  Husqvarna 576 XP
63 92 | llya Shvetsov Russia Pro 142 27.26 226 0 226  Husqvarna 576 XP
64 101 | Sulev Tooming Estonia Pro 140 27.97 226 0 226 | Stihl 460 Magnum
65 65 | Marc Gantenbein Liechtenstein Pro 140 28.44 226 0 226 Stihl 460
66 47 | Senzaki Tomomasa Japan Pro 144 3043 225 0 225 Husqvarna 576 XP
67 13 Massimiliano Biemmi Italy Pro 132 24.16 225 0 225 | Husqvarna 576 XP
68 7 Johan Tallgvist Sweden Pro 148 34.53 224 0 224 | Husqgvarna 576 XP
69 88 | Roman Szala Poland Pro 146 31.20 220 0 220 | Makita DCS 7901
70 5 Jan Maes Sweden Pro 148 30.92 219 0 219 Husqvarna 372 XP
71 31 Nuria Suades Castella Spain Pro 142 37.88 218 0 218 | Stihl MS 460 Magnum
72 95  Robert Cuk Slovenia Pro 140 24.37 218 0 218  Husqvarna 372 XP
73 17 Tom Kartheiser Luxembourg Pro 140 33.38 212 0 212 | Stihl 460
74 85 | Anatolijs Selivanovs Latvia Pro 152 24.61 238 -50 188  Jonsered 2071
75 29  Miquel Casas Lopez Spain Pro 76 28.76 164 0 164 | Stihl MS 460 Magnum
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76 48 | Yoan Caparros France Pro 74 24.43 161 0 161 Husqvarna 575 XP

77 61 Martijn Meijer Netherlands Pro 76 25.82 158 0 158 | Stihl MS 460

78 6 Patrick Sjoberg Sweden Pro 80 3433 154 0 154 Husqgvarna 372 XP

79 76  Darko Ivanovi¢ Serbia Pro 68 31.29 151 0 151 Husqvarna 576 XP

80 30 | Francisco Masague Mola Spain Pro 26 34.90 108 0 108 | Stihl MS 460 Magnum

81 84  Martins Kepitis Latvia Pro 0 25.66 76 0 76 Husqvarna 372 XP
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